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1 147(7) Amanda Helsing 11,900 11,300 10,900 12,200 46,300
STG

2 152(8) Vilma Timlöv 12,300 10,900 9,500 11,800 44,500
Eskilstuna GF

3 145(7) Lova Folestad 11,650 10,600 11,400 10,100 43,750
STG

4 151(8) Maja Rhodin 12,350 8,800 11,100 11,300 43,550
Umeå GF

5 148(7) Emmy Malmberg 10,950 7,900 10,600 10,600 40,050
STG

6 154(8) Milla Nyman 11,800 7,900 9,600 10,700 40,000
All Star Gymnastics

7 153(8) Julia Gakios 10,900 6,000 8,400 7,400 32,700
All Star Gymnastics

8 150(8) Maxine Finnberg 8,000 8,900 16,900
Umeå GF

9 144(7) Viktoriia Volkova 6,400 9,200 15,600
GK Motus-Salto

10 149(7) Elin Ahlbäck 8,000 8,000
STG

11 146(7) Olivia Dahlborg
STG



1 151(8) Maja Rhodin 3,5 9,000 12,500
Umeå GF 3,5 8,700 12,200 12,350

2 152(8) Vilma Timlöv 3,7 8,700 12,400
Eskilstuna GF 3,5 8,700 12,200 12,300

3 147(7) Amanda Helsing 3,5 9,000 12,500
STG 2,0 9,300 11,300 11,900

4 154(8) Milla Nyman 3,5 8,600 12,100
All Star Gymnastics 2,6 8,900 11,500 11,800

5 145(7) Lova Folestad 3,5 8,900 12,400
STG 2,0 8,900 10,900 11,650

6 148(7) Emmy Malmberg 2,4 8,500 10,900
STG 2,0 9,000 11,000 10,950

7 153(8) Julia Gakios 2,4 8,600 11,000
All Star Gymnastics 2,0 8,800 10,800 10,900

8 144(7) Viktoriia Volkova
GK Motus-Salto

8 146(7) Olivia Dahlborg
STG

8 149(7) Elin Ahlbäck
STG

8 150(8) Maxine Finnberg
Umeå GF
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1 147(7) Amanda Helsing 3,6 7,700 11,300
STG

2 152(8) Vilma Timlöv 3,4 7,500 10,900
Eskilstuna GF

3 145(7) Lova Folestad 3,6 7,000 10,600
STG

4 151(8) Maja Rhodin 3,0 6,800 1,0 8,800
Umeå GF

5 150(8) Maxine Finnberg 3,0 7,000 2,0 8,000
Umeå GF

6 154(8) Milla Nyman 2,6 7,300 2,0 7,900
All Star Gymnastics

6 148(7) Emmy Malmberg 3,2 5,700 1,0 7,900
STG

8 144(7) Viktoriia Volkova 2,8 5,600 2,0 6,400
GK Motus-Salto

9 153(8) Julia Gakios 2,2 6,800 3,0 6,000
All Star Gymnastics

10 146(7) Olivia Dahlborg
STG

10 149(7) Elin Ahlbäck
STG
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1 145(7) Lova Folestad 3,6 7,800 11,400
STG

2 151(8) Maja Rhodin 3,8 7,300 11,100
Umeå GF

3 147(7) Amanda Helsing 3,4 7,500 10,900
STG

4 148(7) Emmy Malmberg 3,3 7,300 10,600
STG

5 154(8) Milla Nyman 2,8 6,800 9,600
All Star Gymnastics

6 152(8) Vilma Timlöv 3,3 6,200 9,500
Eskilstuna GF

7 144(7) Viktoriia Volkova 2,4 6,800 9,200
GK Motus-Salto

8 150(8) Maxine Finnberg 2,9 6,000 8,900
Umeå GF

9 153(8) Julia Gakios 2,5 6,900 1,0 8,400
All Star Gymnastics

10 149(7) Elin Ahlbäck 3,6 4,400 8,000
STG

11 146(7) Olivia Dahlborg
STG

Riksfinal och Riksmästerskap 2021
2021-12-04

Stockholm

Grenresultat Riksmästerskap - Steg 8

Pl. BIB Namn D E ND Poäng

Bom

www.sporteventsystems.se 2021-12-07 07:45:16 4 / 5



1 147(7) Amanda Helsing 3,8 8,400 12,200
STG

2 152(8) Vilma Timlöv 3,6 8,200 11,800
Eskilstuna GF

3 151(8) Maja Rhodin 3,8 7,500 11,300
Umeå GF

4 154(8) Milla Nyman 3,8 6,900 10,700
All Star Gymnastics

5 148(7) Emmy Malmberg 3,6 7,000 10,600
STG

6 145(7) Lova Folestad 3,1 7,000 10,100
STG

7 153(8) Julia Gakios 3,0 5,500 1,1 7,400
All Star Gymnastics

8 144(7) Viktoriia Volkova
GK Motus-Salto

8 146(7) Olivia Dahlborg
STG

8 149(7) Elin Ahlbäck
STG

8 150(8) Maxine Finnberg
Umeå GF
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